
Shivaji University, Kolhapur 

Name of Department:- Mathematics 

Subject :- Mathematics 

Ph.D. Admission 2019-2020 
Ph.D. Guide Allotment and Details of vacancy 

 

 
 
Dr. S. H. Thakar (Chairman, DRC) 

Dr. M. S. Bapat (Member, DRC) 

Dr. K. D. Kucche (Member, DRC) 

Dr. S. B. Bhalekar (Member, DRC) 

 
 
 

Home  University 

Category No. of 
Seats 
Available  

Name of Guide Admitted Students Name and Category Remaining 
Vacant Seats 
and 
Category  

Remarks 

Open 01 Dr. Girish D. Shelake Hirave Jyoti Prakash NT(C) ---  

SC 01 Dr. Bharat N.Bhosale  Kale Mahesh Jagannath SC ---  

ST 01  _ _ 01  

VJA 01 Dr. Bharat N. Bhosale Mane Sachin Laxman VJ(A) _  

NT-B --- --- --- --- ---  

NT-C --- --- --- --- ---  

NT-D --- --- --- --- ---  

OBC 01 Dr.Machchhindra 

T.Gophane  

Shinde Dattaray  Nabajirao OBC 
--- 

 

SEBC 01 Dr.  Bharat N.Bhosale Shedge Shubham Dilip SEBC ---  

EWS 01 Dr. Girish D. Shelake Nilapgol Sarika Kuntinath EWS ---  

 
Other  University 

Category No. of 
Seats 
Available  

Name of Guide Admitted Students Name and Category Remaining 
Vacant Seats 
and 
Category  

Remarks 

Open 01 Dr.Machchhindra T. 
Gophane 

Vhanmane Suyash Popat NT(C)-1 _  

SC --- --- --- --- ---  

ST --- --- --- --- ---  

VJA --- --- --- --- ---  

NT-B --- --- --- --- ---  

NT-C --- --- --- --- ---  

NT-D --- --- --- --- ---  

OBC --- --- --- --- ---  

SEBC --- --- --- --- ---  

EWS --- --- --- --- ---  
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Dr. S. H. Thakar (Chairman, DRC) 

Dr. M. S. Bapat (Member, DRC) 

Dr. K. D. Kucche (Member, DRC) 

Dr. S. B. Bhalekar (Member, DRC) 

 
 
 
 

  

Home  University 

Category No. of 
Seats 
Available  

Name of Guide Admitted Students Name and 
Category 

Remaining 
Vacant 
Seats and 
Category  

Remarks 

Open 1 Dr. Bharat N. Bhosale Kore Mallikarjun Mantesh  _  

SC 1 _ _ OPEN 01  

ST _ _ _  _  

VJA       

NT-B _ _ _  _  

NT-C _ _ _  _  

NT-D _ _ _  _  

OBC 01 Dr.Machchhindra T. 
Gophane 

Sutar Manisha Nana OBC _  

SEBC 01 Dr. Girish D.Shelake More Rushikesh Santaram SEBC _  

EWS 01    01  



Shivaji University , Kolhapur  

Waitinig List of Ph.D. Students 2019-2020 

( Home University ) 

Course : Ph.D. 

Subject : - Mathematics 

Date :- 10/02/2020 

 

 

Merit Seat No.  

Candidate Name 

Category Waiting 

NUMBER 

          

3 1334  MANE PARSHURAM SIDDHAPPA -- 1           

4 1345  PATIL SAGAR BAJIRAO SEBC-2 2           

5 4092  KORE MALLIKARJUN MANTESH -- 3           

6 4107  MORE RUSHIKESH SHANTARAM SEBC-3 4           

8 4149  SUTAR MANISHA NANA OBC-2 5           

10 4141  RAJMANE PRAJAKTA PRAMOD OBC-3 6           

11 4109  NALAWADE NILESH BALASO SEBC-4 7           

13 4095  PATIL SUSHANT TANAJI SEBC-5 8           

14 1337  MUSALE UDAY NIVRUTTI SEBC-6 9           

15 4090  JAGTAP NITIN MARUTI OBC-4 10           

16 4086  BAGWAN SAIF HARUN OBC-5 11           

17 1322  JADHAV SHRADDHADEVI BAJIRAO SEBC-7 12           

18 4099  YADAV RANJIT UTTAM SEBC-8 13           

19 1324  KADAM PRANJALI RAJARAM SEBC-9 14           

20 4131  MANE DHANAJI SAMBHAJI SEBC-10 15           

21 4120  HUJARE SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR SEBC-11 16           

22 4145  SHELAKE SAMBHAJI NAMDEV OBC-6 17           

23 4097  SHAIKH YASEEN SAIFAN OBC-7 18           

24 4096  SAPATE ASHVINI MOTIRAM SBC-1 19           

25 4091  KHOT ARCHANA BABAN SEBC-12 20           

26 1329  KHARADE JYOTI JANARDHAN OBC-8 21           

27 1319  HAWALE PUNAM SHIVAJI -- 22           

29 4094  MOMIN SAMRIN GOUSMAHAMMAD OBC-9 23           

                



Shivaji University , Kolhapur  

Waitinig List of M.Phil Students 2019-2020 

( Home University ) 

Course : M.Phil 

Subject : - Mathematics 

Date :- 10/02/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 Merit Seat No. Candidate Name Category Waiting                 

number 

          

 7 4141  RAJMANE PRAJAKTA PRAMOD OBC-3 1           

 8 4109  NALAWADE NILESH BALASO SEBC-3 2           

 9 4095  PATIL SUSHANT TANAJI SEBC-4 3           

 10 4090  JAGTAP NITIN MARUTI OBC-4 4           

 11 4086  BAGWAN SAIF HARUN OBC-5 5           

 12 4099  YADAV RANJIT UTTAM SEBC-5 6           

 13 4131  MANE DHANAJI SAMBHAJI SEBC-6 7           

 14 4120  HUJARE SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR SEBC-7 8           

 15 4145  SHELAKE SAMBHAJI NAMDEV OBC-6 9           

 16 4097  SHAIKH YASEEN SAIFAN OBC-7 10           

 17 4096  SAPATE ASHVINI MOTIRAM SBC-1 11           

 18 4091  KHOT ARCHANA BABAN SEBC-8 12           

 19 4094  MOMIN SAMRIN GOUSMAHAMMAD OBC-8 13           



Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
Name of Department:- Mathematics 

Waiting List of Ph.D Student 2019-2020 
 (Other University) 

Course : Ph.D 
Subject : - Mathematics 

 
 
 

Date :- 10/02/2020 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Merit  seat No. Candidate Name  Category  Wating 
                      Number 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
2  1292  JANAGOND       
                                                         RENUKA SHREESHAIL  --   1 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
3  1307  PAWALE VISHALI VISH AL NT(C)-2   2 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
4  1314  BATHE PRASAD TAYAJI  --   3 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  
5  1318  GURAV  
                                                          VISHWANATH SADASHIV OBC-1   4 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
     
 

 
  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


